HOLY CROSS LUTHERAN SCHOOL
600 N. Greenwich Rd. Wichita, KS. 67206
2018-2019 PRESCHOOL / JR. KINDERGARTEN FEE SCHEDULE

Please Check One: P3 Class P4 Class Jr. Kdg. Class

Age Requirements:

Preschool 3 -Year-Olds Must be 3 by Aug. 31 of the school year or pass developmental screening.*
Preschool 4 -Year-Olds Must be 4 by Aug. 31 of the school year or pass developmental screening.*
Junior Kindergarten Must be 5 by Dec. 31 of the school year or pass developmental screening.*

* Please schedule with the office.

Please circle your choice of program below:
Preschool classes only

Monthly Fee Charge

Tuesday, Thursday Preschool (P3'’s) 8:15-11:15a.m. $173
Monday, Wednesday, Friday Preschool (P3’'s & P4’s) 8:15-11:15 a.m. $ 222
5-Day Preschool (P3’s & P4’s) 8:15- 11:15a.m. $ 351

Preschool with lunch 8:15-1:00 p.m. (cost of lunch not included)

Tuesday, Thursday $ 226
Monday, Wednesday, Friday $ 301
5-Day $ 482
Preschool with daycare 7 a.m.=3:30 p.m. (cost of lunch not included)
Tuesday, Thursday $ 307
Monday, Wednesday, Friday $ 422
5-Day $ 683
Preschool with daycare 7 a.m-6 p.m. (cost of lunch not included)
Tuesday, Thursday $ 387
Monday, Wednesday, Friday $ 542
5-Day $ 883
5-Day with 2 days of daycare $ 563
5-Day with 3 days of daycare $671

Junior Kindergarten Class (cost of lunch not included)

Junior Kindergarten morning only (8:15-11:15am) $ 351
Junior Kindergarten (8:15am-3:25pm) $ 683
Junior Kindergarten with daycare (7am-6pm) $ 883



HOLY CROSS LUTHERAN SCHOOL
2018-19 PRESCHOOL / JR. KDG.

PAYMENT PLAN SCHEDULE Due Date
Re-enroliment Fee $100 for 2018-19 2/6/18
Other Fees 7/15/18
Monthly Tuition 8/1/18
Monthly Tuition 9/1/18
Monthly Tuition 10/1/18
Monthly Tuition 11/1/18
Monthly Tuition 12/1/18
Monthly Tuition 1/1/19

2/1/19

No Monthly Tuition
Re-enroliment Fee Due for 2019-20

Monthly Tuition 3/1/19
Monthly Tuition 4/1/19
Monthly Tuition 5/1/19

3% discount on Tuition if paid in one payment due Aug. 1
2% discount on Tuition if paid in two payments due Aug. 1, Jan. 1

1% discount on Tuition if paid in three payments due Aug.1, Dec.1, Mar.1

Monthly payment plan: Following this monthly payment schedule from Aug. 1%,
allows for families to not pay a monthly tuition amount in February when families are
paying the re-enrollment fees. The month of June will be an off month with no fees
due. July will be the month to cover all the other fees. Our goal is to help spread out
the fees and tuition.

Other Fees for 2018- 2019 due at Summer Registration

Preschool Activity Fee 7/15/18 $25.00
Jr. Kdg. Activity Fee 7/15/18 $25.00
Class T-shirt Fee 7/15/18 $7.00

Snack Fee -Preschool 2 Day 7/15/18 $40.00
Snack Fee — Preschool 3 Day 7/15/18 $60.00
Snack Fee — Preschool 5 Day 7/15/18 $100.00

Required 2018-2019: Tuition payments must be paid using Vanco / auto draft.



